## Longlea Conference Center



## **Donation and Pledge Form**

In support of the *Longlea Conference Center Campaign* it is my/our intention to support the campaign or fulfill a pledge to the campaign as indicated. I understand that my gift will be used to help fund the critical repairs needed at the Longlea Conference Center.

[ ] Enclosed is my/our single, one-time gift in th	e amount of \$
[ ] I/We pledge our support for the campaign in	the amount of \$
I/We will pay this pledge over: [1] [2] years.	
Please send pledge reminders [ ] Annually [ ]	Semi-Annually [ ] Quarterly
I/We intend to make scheduled payments begin	nning//
[ ] I/We enclose our first pledge payment in the	e amount of \$
[ ] I wish to make my donations online. To make	e donations online go to longlea.org/donate.
DONOR INFORMATION	
Name (print)	
Signature:	Date:
Mailing Address:	
Funnil Andreas	

Please make your check payable to **Longlea Conference Center** and send to: Longlea Conference Center, 4101 Yuma Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20016. Your gift is tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. For further information please call Steve Gabriel at (703) 340-9262.